
Istruzioni di montaggio 
Installation instructions 
Notice de montage     
Montageaneweisung        AWA IT-M-013-00/01-09 

 
 
1/2 

 

GB.-Z.100/.. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GB.-Z.100/.. 

 

2 1 

2 x A 

 

2 x B 

 

2 x C 

 
 

 
8 x 
M6 

4 x 
M6x45 
 

4 x 
M6x10 
 

 

 

3 4 

 
 

2 x 
M6x10 
 

4 x 
M6 

M6x45 
 

M6x45 
 

A 

A 

B 

C 

C 

 
2 x 
M6x10 
 

M6x45 
 

M6x45 
 

4 x 
M6  

 

1x 

 2x 



          AWA IT-M-013-00/01-09 

2/2  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 6 

 
4 x 

M10x20 
(GB.-A/S…) 

 

 

 D1 [mm] D [mm] W [mm] W1 [mm] 

GB3-ZB100/6 235 275 700 664 

GB3-ZB100/8 235 275 915 879 

GB5-ZB100/6 435 475 700 664 

GB5-ZB100/8 435 475 915 879 

GB6-ZB100/6 510 550 700 664 

GB6-ZB100/8 510 550 915 879 


